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BLACK TEA

PAKISTAN TEA ASSOCIATION

Suite 303, Business Plaza, Mumtaz Hassan Road, Karachi, Pakistan.
Tel #. 2422161 Fax #. 2422209 E.mail pta@cyber.net.pk,
Web: www.pakistanteaassociation.com
IMPORT STATISTICS FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2022

S/NO

ORIGIN

PKGS

NET KGS

AVERAGE

VALUEUS §

NET KGS

PAK RUPEES

AVERAGE

%

ARGENTINE

BANGLADESH

BURUNDI

3,119

197,573.00

2.54

501,063.53

197,573.00

99,686,589.29

504.56

1.02

CHINA

3,848

232,816.00

1.08

251,061.52

232,816.00

49,948,689.40

214.54

1.20

CONGO

ETHIOPIA

INDIA

o gt

INDONESIA

KENYA

246,032

16,881,292.50

2.79

47,173,636.22

16,881,292.50

9,385,194,925.97

555.95

87.37

MADGASCAR

MALAWI

MOZAMBIQUE

NEPAL

RWANDA

11,550

793,761.00

2.81

2,231,708.80

793,761.00

443,998,465.76

559.36

4.11

AFRICA

SRILANKA

TANZANIA

6,580

383,861.00

1.79

687,373.67

383,861.00

136,752,991.65

356.26

1.99

UGANDA

12,050

754,908.00

1.71

1,293,448.66

754,908.00

257,331,610.91

340.88

3.91

VIETNAM

1,268

76,840.00

1.07

81,976.00

76,840.00

16,309,125.20

212.25

0.40

ZIMBABWE

P. N. GUINEA

UK.

UAE
AUSTRALIA

[TOTAL

[ 284,447

19,321,051.50

2.70

52,220,268.40

19,321,051.50

10,389,222,398.18

537.72

100

GREEN TEA

S/NO

ORIGIN

PKGS

NET KGS

AVERAGE

VALUE US $

NET KGS

PAK RUPEES

AVERAGE

%

INDONESIA

400

18,000.00

2.82

50,814.80

18,000.00

9,456,634.28

525.37

29.80

BANGLADESH

CHINA

VIETNAM

1,190

42,400.00

1.92

81,434.00

42,400.00

15,154,867.40

357.43

70.20

SRILANKA

(< IS I E-NEANE NI ERN

U.K

TOTAL

1,590

60,400.00

2.19

132,248.80

60,400.00

24,611,501.68

407.48

100
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